RNS Number: 5732W United Utilities Group PLC 16 July 2024

UNITED UTILITIES GROUP PLC

Classification - Director/PDMR Shareholding

Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1	Details of the person discharging	g managerial responsibilities / p	person closely associated
a)	Name	Philip Aspin	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chief Financial Officer/PDMR	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission a auctioneer or auction monitor	llowance market participant, au	iction platform,
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC	
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59	
4	Details of the transaction(s): sec each type of transaction; (iii) eac been conducted	-	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each GB00B39J2M42	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly purchase of shares withi	n the Share Incentive Plan
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 1099.92p	Volume(s)
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-7-11	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Louise Beardmore
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Chief Executive Officer/PDMR
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission a	llowance market participant, auction platform,
	auctioneer or auction monitor	
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC
h١	1 E1 21380021FV0A0C887159	

υj	LEI	ZIJOUUZILIQAUCOOZIJJ	
4	Details of the transaction(s): sec each type of transaction; (iii) eac been conducted	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each	1
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly purchase of shares v	within the Share Incentive Plan
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 1099.92p	Volume(s)
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-7-11	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON	1)

1	Details of the person discharging	ng managerial responsibilitie	es / person closely associated
a)	Name	James Bullock	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Regulation and Compliance D	Director/PDMR
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participan	t, auction platform,
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC	
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59	
4	Details of the transaction(s): se each type of transaction; (iii) ea been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each	n
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly purchase of shares	within the Share Incentive Plan
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 1099.92p	Volume(s)
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction	<u>'</u>
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-7-11	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON	1)

1	Details of the person discharging ma	nagerial responsibilities / person closely associated
a)	Name	Simon Gardiner

2	Reason for the notification	1	
a)	Position/status	General Counsel and Cor	mpany Secretary/PDMR
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allow monitor	l ance market participant, au	uction platform, auctioneer or auction
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PL	C
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59	
4	Details of the transaction(s): section transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) e		n type of instrument; (ii) each type of ons have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p ea	ich
	Identification code	GB00B39J2M42	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly purchase of sha	res within the Share Incentive Plan
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 1099.92p	Volume(s)
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-7-11	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

1	Details of the person dischargi	ng managerial responsibilities /	person closely associated
a)	Name	Neil Gillespie	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Director of Transformation and S	trategic Programmes/PDMR
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participant, au	uction platform,
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC	
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59	
4	1	ection to be repeated for (i) each each date; and (iv) each place who	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each GB00B39J2M42	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly purchase of shares with	in the Share Incentive Plan
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 1099.92p	Volume(s)
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-7-11	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharg	ing managerial responsibilities /	person closely associated
a)	Name	Joanne Harrison	
2	Reason for the notification	1	
a)	Position/status	Asset Management Director/PDN	1R
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	a allowance market participant, a	uction platform,
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC	
b)	LEI	21380021EYQAOC88ZJ59	
4		ection to be repeated for (i) each each date; and (iv) each place wh	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each	
	Identification code	GB00B39J2M42	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly purchase of shares with	nin the Share Incentive Plan
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		1099.92p	16
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-7-11	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associate	
a)	Name	Gaynor Kenyon
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Corporate Affairs Director/PDMR
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participant, auction platform,
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59
4		ection to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each GB00B39J2M42
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly purchase of shares within the Share Incentive Plan

		1099.92p	16	Ī
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction		
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-7-11		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON	1)	

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Tom Lissett	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Bioresource & Green Energy [Director/PDMR
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participan	t, auction platform,
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC	
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59	
4	Details of the transaction(s): se each type of transaction; (iii) ed been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each	n
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly purchase of shares	within the Share Incentive Plan
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 1099.92p	Volume(s)
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-7-11	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON	N)

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Mark Garth
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Wastewater Services Director/PDMR
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor	
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59
4	• •	ction to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) ch date; and (iv) each place where transactions have

	been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each GB00B39J2M42	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly purchase of shares within the Share Incentive Plan	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 1099.92p	Volume(s)
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-7-11	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)	

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	Adrienne McFarland			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	People Director/PDM	R		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	United Utilities Group	United Utilities Group PLC		
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88Z	21380021EYQAOC88ZJ59		
	Details of the transaction(s): each type of transaction; (iii) been conducted	·			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of	5p each		
	Identification code	GB00B39J2M42			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly purchase of	Monthly purchase of shares within the Share Incentive Plan		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 1099.92p	Volume(s)		
d)	Aggregated information	1033.32p			
uj	- Aggregated mormation - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transacti	Individual transaction		
		2024 7 44	2024-7-11		
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-7-11			

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Grant Batty	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Water Services Director/PDMR	

b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor					
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC	United Utilities Group PLC			
b)	LEI	21380021EYQAOC88ZJ59	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59			
4	Details of the transaction(s): see each type of transaction; (iii) e been conducted	•				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each				
	Identification code	GBOODSSIZIVIAZ				
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly purchase of shares within the Share Incentive Plan				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 1099.92p	Volume(s)			
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction				
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-7-11				
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLO	N)			

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact msc.dec. www.ms.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our <u>Privacy Policy</u>.

END

DSHGRGDRUSBDGSL